
A
R

E
A

 O
F

 H
IG

H
W

A
Y

 L
A

N
D

T
O

 B
E

 S
T

O
P

P
E

D
 U

P
 T

O
A

L
L

O
W

 W
O

R
K

S
 T

O
P

R
O

C
E

E
D

.

D
ATE

JO
B N

o.

JO
B TITLE

SCALE

SH
EET N

o.




for Consultancy &
 Engineering

Essex CM
1 ILG

01245 258703
01245 265263

blc@
brandleonard.co.uk

Chelm
sford

e.

A M
em

ber of the Association

Chelm
sford   London  U

pm
inster

t.f. Bishop H
all Lane

The M
ill H

ouse

Consulting Engineers

D
R

AW
IN

G
 TITLE

A
2

By
Revisions

Rev
Date

13
.0

8.2
0

1
2

IS
S

U
E

D
 F

O
R

 A
P

P
R

O
V

A
L

A
1

P
T

.

H
A

V
E

R
IN

G
, H

ILLD
E

N
E

 S
IT

E
S

1
:1

0
0

0
 @

 A
3

A
U

G
U

S
T

 2
0

1
2

E
-S

K
-S

U
0

1
1

0
9

6
6

P
LA

N
S

T
O

P
P

IN
G

 U
P

E
A

S
T

 S
IT

E

04
.0

2.2
0

1
3

H
A

T
C

H
 R

E
V

IS
E

D
 T

O
 B

LA
C

K
 A

N
D

 W
H

IT
E

 S
T

R
IP

E
S

.
A

2
P

T
.

mailto:blc@brandleonard.co.uk

